Reap What You Sow.

P.O. Box 15231

San Antonio, Texas 78212

Phone: 210-508-6254

QUOTE

Quote No. 202006111
June 11,2020

Date:

TO: Art Nevarez, El Paso County

Quantity
Total

1.00

Item

Description

FFCC standard Justice Cashiering&
Collections Software Subscription, FY 10/1/2020

to 9/30/2021

15 Concurrent User Licenses

Hon. Ricardo Samaniego

Date

Unit Price

$17,550.00

SUBTOTAL
TAX
SHIPPING

TOTAL

Extended Price

$17,550.00

$17,550.00
0.00

0.00

$17,550.00


CSullivan
Typewritten text
____________________________________	_________
Hon. Ricardo Samaniego			Date


